Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/4/2025 10:37:14 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$24,873,552.00
$500.00
$5,167,570.00
$12,000.00
$30,053,622.00

$17,601,287.00
$3,628,596.07
$2,508,147.00
$1,650,848.00
$1,348,592.00
$0.00

$0.00
$784,804.00
$27,522,274.07

$80,042.61
$544,638.93
($464,596.32)

$2,066,751.61
$14,606,000.00
$16,672,751.61

GENERAL

Actual

$6,159,770.50
$80.00
$2,786,381.32
$65,509.08
$9,011,740.90

$4,114,229.58
$1,155,470.97
$1,281,212.84
$450,053.06
$358,372.82
$0.00

$0.00
$191,371.72
$7,550,710.99

$34,395.07
$16,809.47
$17,585.60

$1,478,615.51
$17,924,944.10
$19,403,559.61

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($18,713,781.50)
($420.00)
($2,381,188.68)
$53,509.08
($21,041,881.10)

$13,487,057.42
$2,473,125.10
$1,226,934.16
$1,200,794.94
$990,219.18
$0.00

$0.00
$593,432.28
$19,971,563.08

($45,647.54)
$527,829.46
$482,181.92

($588,136.10)
$3,318,944.10
$2,730,808.00

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,849,670.00
$490,983.66
$41,000.00
$4,381,653.66

$1,270,372.89
$705,317.67
$173,880.29
$2,283,560.73
$294,302.61
$0.00

$0.00
$98,753.38
$4,826,187.57

$650,893.93
$102,155.00
$548,738.93

$104,205.02
$618,021.93
$722,226.95

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,254,807.30
$368,910.61
$42,128.37
$1,665,846.28

$402,379.63
$278,643.08
$55,089.53
$709,719.93
$67,302.58
$0.00

$0.00
$113,004.58
$1,626,139.33

$16,594.67
$7,682.53
$8,912.14

$48,619.09
$1,578,134.70
$1,626,753.79

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,594,862.70)
($122,073.05)
$1,128.37
($2,715,807.38)

$867,993.26
$426,674.59
$118,790.76
$1,573,840.80
$227,000.03
$0.00

$0.00
($14,251.20)
$3,200,048.24

($634,299.26)
$94,472.47
($539,826.79)

($55,585.93)
$960,112.77
$904,526.84
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